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List of official closing days in 2026 
 

 

Holiday List 2026 

Month Date Day Occasion 

January 01 Thursday New Years Day 

January 15 Thursday Makara Sankranti 

January 26 Monday Republic Day 

March 19 Thursday Ugadi 

April 03 Friday Good Friday 

April 06 Monday Easter Monday 

September 14 Monday Ganesha Chaturthi 

October 02 Friday Gandhi jayanthi 

October 21 Wednesday Vijayadasami 

November 10 Tuesday Deepavali 

December 25 Friday Christmas 
 


